Badischer Sportschutzenverband 1862 e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2022

1.92.99 Selbstladegewehr GK - Allgemeine

145 Treuer, Dipl.Ing. Emil
128 Kirschbaum, Matthias
127 Speiser, Sascha
124 Schmidt, Rudolf

148 Graf, Jurgen

108 Blanco, Thomas

o Uk LNE

SG
SSV
SSV
SV
SV
SV

Pforzheim 1450
Birkenfeld-Obernhausen
Birkenfeld-Obernhausen
Otisheim

Otisheim

Otisheim

Einzelergebnisse

33
30
29
30
17
13

34
27
29
29
15
10

41
30
38
30
15
17

40
48
38
37
14
17

148
135
134
126
61
57

Gedruckt am 01.05.2022 um 19:03:04 Uhr

Version: 5.1.5.0

Seite 1



