

# Badischer Sportschützenverband 1862 e.V.

## Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2022

### 1.92.99 Selbstladegewehr GK - Allgemeine

### Einzelergebnisse

1.	145	Treuer, Dipl.Ing. Emil	SG	Pforzheim 1450	33	34	41	40	148
2.	128	Kirschbaum, Matthias	SSV	Birkenfeld-Obernhausen	30	27	30	48	135
3.	127	Speiser, Sascha	SSV	Birkenfeld-Obernhausen	29	29	38	38	134
4.	124	Schmidt, Rudolf	SV	Ötisheim	30	29	30	37	126
5.	148	Graf, Jürgen	SV	Ötisheim	17	15	15	14	61
6.	108	Blanco, Thomas	SV	Ötisheim	13	10	17	17	57